

FINANCIAL PLANNING ASSOCIATION OF MINNESOTA

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Scholarship Program

OPPORTUNITY

The FPA of Minnesota seeks to raise awareness and promote an environment that embraces diverse communities — of consumers and professionals. In so doing, FPA strives to increase opportunities and access for the wildest spectrum, so that all may join, collaborate, and thrive with an inclusive financial planning community.

GOAL

The goal is for the membership of the FPA of Minnesota to match or exceed the diversity of the Minnesota population as set by the US Census Bureau and to ensure there is an inclusive and welcoming atmosphere. The FPA of Minnesota believes that diversity of its membership is critical to serving a diverse public and its committed to helping create a world where everyone thrives and prospers.

YOUR CONTRIBUTION

Your sponsorship would provide access to resources and networking opportunities by awarding a one-year FPA Membership and monthly Chapter Meeting Season Pass to financial planning professionals, including but not limited to Black, Indigenous, People of Color (BIPOC), the LGBTQIA+ community, women, or those of a diverse culture. The total award for each recipient may be **up to a \$770 value**.

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Name:	Company Name:			
FIRST NAME LAST NAME				
Address:				
STREET				APT/UNIT
CITY		STATE	ZIP	
Phone:	Email:			
We are committing to sponsor the FPA of Minnesota's DEI Scholarship Program at the following amount: \$5,000 \$2,500		Options: NLINE K - INVOICE US		
\$1,000	Name as y	Name as you want listed on FPA of MN website:		
\$500				
OTHER\$	Check if you wish to remain anonymous			
Signature:			Date:	
Return completed form to the FPA of M	innesota			
Mail:				
18713 Providence Dr				
Big Lake, MN 55309				
Email:				
office@fpamn.org				
Phone:				
763-781-1212				